
 
Owner: Bid No.:
Project: Date:

Bid Amount
$4,545.45
$737.37

Exton, PA 19341
$458.00

$702.00 Received 9/3/21 at 9:03 a.m. by EO

$688.00

Little Rock, AR 72206

$575.00

$606.00

$410.00
$433.18
$442.34
$413.80

$266.74
$4,500.00
$480.00
$640.00

$607.53

$440.00 NaOH Exception: Pricing Adjusted Quarterly
$248.22
$215.00

Mesquite, TX 75185

Powdered Sodium Chloride

Chameleon Industries, Inc. Liquid Ammonium Sulfate Received 9/8/21 at 1:47 p.m. by KS
PO Box 853027

Liquid Hydrogen Peroxide
Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride  (Aquapac 

9042)
Liquid Sodium Hydroxide 50%

Shreveport, LA 71106 Liquid Hydrochloric Acid

Brenntag Southwest, Inc. Liquid Ammonium Sulfate Received 9/8/21 at 12:04 p.m. by TV
9855 Holamy Ln Liquid Citric Acid

601 W Industrial Blvd.
Cleburne, TX 76033

Liquid Hydrofluorosilicic Acid

DPC Industries Liquid Sodium Hydroxide 50% Received 9/7/21 at 4:37 p.m. by KS

Kent, WA 98032
Liquid Ammonium Sulfate

Chemtrade
Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (Hyper+Ion 

1030) Received 9/3/21 at 12:00 p.m. by KS

90 East Halsey Rd
Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (Hyper+Ion 

1090)
Parsippany, NJ 07054

Liquid Sodium Hydroxide 50% Received 9/7/21 at 9:44 a.m. by KSUnivar USA
8201 S 212th St.

831 Bartlett Rd.
Sealy, TX 77474

G2O Technologies, LLC
Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (UltraFloc 

1012)

9213 Arch Street
Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (UltraFloc 

2955)

Pencco, Inc. Liquid Hydrofluorosilicic Acid Received 9/2/21 at 10:44 a.m. by KS

Name of Bidder Bid Type Comments
Shannon Chemical Liquid Citric Acid Received 9/2/21 at 8:10 a.m. by EO
602 Jeffers Cir 116 Liquid Hydrofluorosilicic Acid

BID OPENING FORM

City of Mansfield 2021-25-01
Mansfield Water Treatment Plant Chemicals 09/08/2021 @ 2:00 p.m.


