

BID OPENING FORM

Owner: City of Mansfield

Project: Mansfield Water Treatment Plant Chemicals

Bid No.: 2021-25-01

Date: 09/08/2021 @ 2:00 p.m.

Name of Bidder	Bid Type	Bid Amount	Comments
Shannon Chemical	Liquid Citric Acid	\$4,545.45	Received 9/2/21 at 8:10 a.m. by EO
602 Jeffers Cir 116	Liquid Hydrofluorosilicic Acid	\$737.37	
Exton, PA 19341			
Pencco, Inc.	Liquid Hydrofluorosilicic Acid	\$458.00	Received 9/2/21 at 10:44 a.m. by KS
831 Bartlett Rd.			
Sealy, TX 77474			
G2O Technologies, LLC	Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (UltraFloc 1012)	\$702.00	Received 9/3/21 at 9:03 a.m. by EO
9213 Arch Street	Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (UltraFloc 2955)	\$688.00	
Little Rock, AR 72206			
Chemtrade	Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (Hyper+Ion 1030)	\$575.00	Received 9/3/21 at 12:00 p.m. by KS
90 East Halsey Rd	Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (Hyper+Ion 1090)	\$606.00	
Parsippany, NJ 07054			
Univar USA	Liquid Sodium Hydroxide 50%	\$410.00	Received 9/7/21 at 9:44 a.m. by KS
8201 S 212th St.	Liquid Ammonium Sulfate	\$433.18	
Kent, WA 98032	Liquid Hydrofluorosilicic Acid	\$442.34	
DPC Industries	Liquid Sodium Hydroxide 50%	\$413.80	Received 9/7/21 at 4:37 p.m. by KS
601 W Industrial Blvd.			
Cleburne, TX 76033			
Brenntag Southwest, Inc.	Liquid Ammonium Sulfate	\$266.74	Received 9/8/21 at 12:04 p.m. by TV
9855 Holamy Ln	Liquid Citric Acid	\$4,500.00	
Shreveport, LA 71106	Liquid Hydrochloric Acid	\$480.00	
	Liquid Hydrogen Peroxide	\$640.00	
	Liquid Poly-Aluminum Chloride (Aquapac 9042)	\$607.53	
	Liquid Sodium Hydroxide 50%	\$440.00	NaOH Exception: Pricing Adjusted Quarterly
	Powdered Sodium Chloride	\$248.22	
Chameleon Industries, Inc.	Liquid Ammonium Sulfate	\$215.00	Received 9/8/21 at 1:47 p.m. by KS
PO Box 853027			
Mesquite, TX 75185			